Arizona Board of Executive Clemency Board Hearing Posting Sheet
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August 26, 2024 ADC#  pypp August 27, 2024 ADCH  pypp  August28,2024 ADCH#  pyp August 20,2024
ALLEN, STANLEY 078846 cs1 ELLIS, BRANDON 323081 pa JENSEN,SHAWN 032465 Rr WEST, TANNER
HUTCHINGS, KENNETH 143464 cs1 HANNA, TONY 059257 R BURRIS, CHRISTOPHER
JOE, CHRISTOPHER 302931 cs1 BUTLER, CHARLES 334304 R SALCIDO, JUAN
CARRENO, EDUARDO 358042 cs1 EZEIGBO, HOPE 303730 R WARREN, RICHARD
GROCE, RAYMOND 199177 cs1 SHERRY, JOHN 322543 R BORUNDA, ROBERT
FLANDERS, JEREMY 147467 cs1 FRANK, WILLIAM 318226 R HERRERA, MATTHEW
FLORES, DAVID 201183 pAa LAYMAN, ROBERT 112869 R DANIELS, BRIAN
PERRY, GINA 156633 mop WASHINGTON, HARRY 86760 R LUQUE, EMUEL
HARDING, MADISON 363995 R YAZZIE, DONNIE
CLAUSCHEE, CHELEASEA 320687 R ROSE, QWINLEON
ADAMS, SAMANTHA 314582 R HERNANDEZ, JUAN
MCELROY, KALLAI 340205 R LOPEZ, MARIO
TAZELAAR, SHANNON 367830 R PEREZ RAYNALDO
CORDOVA, ANIBAL 232192 R SMITH, BOBBY

R MCMILLIAN, WILLIAM

ADC#

325714
179020
349905
338875
195253
284045
315430
363502
196281
312211
336803
357928
305173
289625
301135

Pursuant to ARS §38-431,02 (F), notice Is hereby given to the members of the Arizona Board of Executive Clemency and to the general public that the AZBOEC will hold regular
hearings. The hearings will begin at 8:30 a.m. and will be held at 4000 N. Central Ave., Suite 2300, Phoenix, AZ 85012. A copy of the agenda for the hearings will be available at least 24
hours in advance. The Board Chairman may elect to enter into Executive Session for the purpose of recelving legal advice with the attorney for the Board as authorized by A.R.S
§38-431,03.A(3). Above is a list of the hearings and the days which they will occur, Inmates or persons appearing on this posting may be subject to removal from the hearing docket at
the time or prior to the hearing date. Please note hearings are not held on friday.

AMERICAN DISABILITY ACT: Persons with disabilities may request reasonable accommodations such as sign language interpreters by contacting our office at 602-542-5656. Audio
assistance devices are present in the Board’s hearing room. Interpreter requests sh}wﬁ?madeyﬁar!y/?}qossiblc to allow time to arrange the accommodation.
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Dated August 22, 2024 Signed: i
g

CHAIRMAN e -

Legend:
PC
PAR
HAR

Probable Cause

Parole Revocation
Home Arrest Revocation
CSR Revocation

Parole 412A

Parole 412B

Home Arrest

Absolute Discharge
Commutation Phase 1
Commutation Phase 2

Imminent Danger of Death
Special Order

by Court

Modification

Pardon Phase 1

Pardon Phase 2

Special Hearing

Executive Session
Training




